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ABM Industries General Cleaner Ana Onofre Ana.Onofre@abm.com http://abm.jobs.jobaline.com/

ACR Holmes

Direct Care Professionals, Residential Coordinator, Residential Supervisors, 

Floats/E-Floats & Maintieance Staff Phil Baumgarn phil.baumgarn@acrhomes.com www.acrhomes.com

Adara Home Health Certified Nursing Assistant, Registered Nurse & Physical Therapist Bobbie Crocker Roberta.Crocker@adarahomehealth.com https://adarahomehealth.com/careers/

Adecco/Shutterfly Production, Machine Operator & Forklift Operator Maria Mayberry Maria.Mayberry@adeccona.com https://www.adeccousa.com/jobs/job-search/

AdvantaClean Restoration Techs JR Brooks jr.brooks@advantaclean.com https://www.advantaclean.com/jobs/

Aerotek Electronic Assembly Wa Yang Yang, Wa <wyang@aerotek.com> https://www.aerotek.com/en/career-opportunities

Ajilon Shipping, Receiving and Warehouse positions Jami Cade Jami.Cade@Ajilon.com https://www.ajilon.com/jobs/job-search/

Alerus Relationship Banker Kellie Jordahl Phone: 507-379-5759 https://alerus.com/about/careers/

Allied Universal Security Officers Regan Schwartz regan.schwartz@aus.com https://jobs.aus.com/

Allina Health Rad Tech Janet Jimenez-Olivo Janet.Jimenez-Olivo@allina.com https://jobs.allinahealth.org/

Amazon Part-Time Amazon Seasonal Warehouse Jake Belanger jbelanger@integritystaffing.com https://www.integritystaffing.com/jobs

AMC Theatres

Facility Maintenance Manager, Hourly Operations Manager, Supervisor and 

Crew Leader at different locations throughout the market Amy Wegner 0705@amctheatres.com https://www.amctheatres.com/careers

American Red Cross Phlebotomist - No Experience Needed & Will Train! Lolita Jones Lolita.Jones2@redcross.org https://www.redcross.org/about-us/careers.html

Atlas Staffing Skilled and Entry Level Positions - Full-Time with all shifts availabe Oscar Vega oscarv@atlasstaffinginc.com https://www.atlasstaffinginc.com/

Bachman's Administrative roles only Ainsley Yee AYee@bachmans.com https://www.bachmans.com/

Bakemark CDL Class A Drivers & Warehouse Workers Silvia Castellanos silvia.castellanos@bakemark.com https://bakemark.com/en/careers/?nowprocket=1

Baymont by Wyndham Front Desk Guest Service & Shuttle Driver Suresh Phone: 952-445- 3644 https://careers.wyndhamhotels.com/

Biffs Route Drivers, Class B Drivers & Customer Service Laura Rutz LauraKR@biffsinc.com https://biffsinc.com/careers/

Business Impact Group Warehouse Thao Beck thabeck@impactgroup.us http://impactgroup.us/connect/

By The Yard Production Mariah Jones mjones@bytheyard.net https://secure5.entertimeonline.com/ta/CBIZ20024.careers?CareersSearch

Cabinetworks Builders, Packagers & Setup Specialists Sandy Armstrong careers@acpicorp.com https://cabinetworksgroup.com/careers/

Cambria Various Part-Time Positions Available Cody Minks Employment@CambriaUSA.com www.CambriaUSA.com/careers

Canterbury Storage Rental Specialist Denise Pfau office@canterbury-storage.net www.canterbury-storage.net

Canvas Part-Time Peer Support Specialist & Full-Time Crisis Practioner/Clinician Jay Theisen Phone: 651-777-52222 https://canvashealth.applicantpro.com/jobs/

Caravel Autism Health Behavioral Technicians Stacyt Augustine saugustine@caravelautism.com

Cargill Salt 3rd Shift Packaging Operator George Pappajohn George_Pappajohn@cargill.com https://careers.cargill.com/

Cassia

Nurses, Certified Nursing Assistants, Home Health Aides, Activites 

Assistant, Cooks, Dietary Aides, Housekeepers & Custodian Lesley Farnham Lesley.Farnham@cassialife.org https://www.cassialife.org/jobs/

Cherne Industries Manufacturing Technicians in Baking Area Available Shelley Rojesky srojesky@oatey.com cherneind.com/careers

Claires Multiple Postions Available Theresa Baker DM6405@claires.com https://claires.referrals.selectminds.com/united-states

Club Demonstration Services (CDS) Part-Time Product Demonstrators John Jones cdswhs1087@clubdemo.com https://clubdemo.com/careers/

Colins Aerospace

Mechanical Assembler, Mechanical Repair Assembler, Materials Associate, 

Inspection Technician, Test Technician, Welder Brazer, Welder & 

Manufacturing Technician Omesh Singh omeshwar.roopansingh@collins.com https://jobs.collinsaerospace.com/

Continential Hydrulics Assembler, CMM Programmer & Machinist Marietta Manchester mariettam@conthyd.com Careers | Continental Hydraulics

Crossmark Product demostrated & Juicers Kenny Houston kennedy.houston@crossmark.com https://www.crossmark.com/careers

Cura Hospitality & Elior North America Servers, Cooks, Dishwashers & Dietary Aides Padee Vang Padee.Vang-EXT@elior-na.com https://curahospitality.com/careers/

Debt Management Center - VA Management Analyst Wrinthia Encarnanze Wrinthia.Encarnanze@va.gov https://www.usajobs.gov/GetJob/ViewDetails/613304900

Delta Global Services Part-Time Ramp Agents & Security Tempreture Screener - Supervisor Cassandra Jastram Cassandra.Jastram@delta.com https://careers.dalgs.com/

Ebenezer

Maintenance, Resident Assistant, Life Enrichment Program Assistant, 

Activity Assistant, License Practical Nurse, Registered Nurse, Servers, 

Dietary Assistants & Certified Nursing Assistants. Jill Kortenhof JKORTEN1@Fairview.org

www.ebenezercares.org/careers

Endeavor Air Flight Attendents Mary Buesgens Mary.Buesgens@endeavorair.com
http://www.endeavorair.com/content/endeavor-air/en_us/careers.html

Entegris

Manufacturing Operators, Machinists & Setup Technicians with at $5000 

sign-on bonus Justin Hubbard Justin.Hubbard@entegris.com
entegris.com/careers

Express Employment Professionals

Adminstrative Assistants, Forklift/Warehouse, Inside Sales Manager, 

Receptionist, Welder/Fabricator & much more! Laney Anderson Laney.Anderson@ExpressPros.com
https://www.expresspros.com/

FCI Waseca Federal Corrections Officer Misty Starr m1starr@bop.gov www.usajobs.gov

FedEx Frieght

Operations Supervisor, Freight Handler, Service Center Support, Driver 

Apprentice & Technicians Linellis Santiago-Bernier linellis.santiago@fedex.com https://careers.fedex.com/fedex

FedEx Ground Full-Time & Part-Time Package Handlers Samantha Fraune samantha.frune@fexex.com careers.fedex.com/ground
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First Student Bus Drivers Craig Hutchinson Craig.Hutchinson@firstgroup.com www.firstgroupcareers.com

Florida Blue Remote Member Care Specialist Patricia Knott mailer@enotify.circaworks.com https://careers.guidewell.com/us/en

Frattalone's Ace Hardware Sales Associates Kathy Wiggin hr@frattallones.com

Would you like to work at Frattallone’s Ace Hardware | Frattallone's Ace 

Hardware Stores and Garden Centers (frattallones.com)

Freedom Medical Delivery Service Representatives Andrew Doyen adoyen@freedommedical.com http://www.freedommedical.com/careers/

Frito Lay Route Sales Representative & Merchandisers Andrea Couture Andrea.Couture@pepsico.com FritoLayEmpoyment.com

GAT Airline Ground Support (Contracted 

with Alaska Airlines) Ramp Agents Angela Frazier
angela.frazier@gatags.com

http://www.gatags.com/careers/

General Mills Prodiuction Megan Herman megan.herman@genmills.com https://careers.generalmills.com/careers/

Goodwill Part-Time & Full-Time Positions Dayna O'Brien dobrien@gesmn.org gesmn.org/careers

Guild Overnight Staff & Cook/Household Coordinator General line: 952-450-2220 https://guildservices.org/

Harbor Freight Tools Full-Time Stocking Supervisor, Part-Time Sales & Stocking Associates Same Brusen Logmgr794@harborfreight.com HFJobs.com

Health Partners

Front Desk Check, Medical Assistants, Licensed Practical Nurses & 

Registered Nurses Renae Krivitz Renae.L.Krivitz@HealthPartners.Com https://www.healthpartners.com/hp/careers/

Heartland Tire Service General Service Techs & B Techs Rick Holman rholman@heartlandtireservice.com https://heartlandtireservice.com/

Heart To Hands Home Care Homemaking & Personal Care Assistants Julie Thompson heart2handshomecare@gmail.com http://www.heart2handshc.com/Employee.html

Hearthside Foods

General Labor I, General Labor II, Sanitor Utility/Porter, Group Leader 

Warehouse, Material Handler & more! Ginger Murray gmurray@hearthsidefoods.com https://www.hearthsidefoods.com/careersjobs/

Hirequest Direct Janitor, Material Handler, Warehouse Worker, Janitor & General Labor Jessica Carter Jessica Carter <jessica.carter@hirequestllc.com> https://www.hirequest.com/open-positions

Hy-Vee Various Part-Time & Full-Time Opportunities available Todd Long TLong@hy-vee.com https://www.hy-vee.com/careers/#/search

Imagine Print Solutions
Experienced Press Feeders/Operators, Flexo Operators and Industrial 

Sewers needed! Esther Adams c.eadams@theimaginegroup.com https://www.theimaginegroup.com

Jersey Mike's
Full-Time & Part-Time Crew Members, Shift Leads & Assistant Managers

Jami Stufflebeam jmsubssavage@yahoo.com http://www.nowhiring.com/stuffys-subs-savage

KEB America

CNC Machinist, Mechanical Assembly, Electronic Assembly, Packager, Order 

Picker & Technical Buyer Sophia Johnson Sophia.Johnson@kebamerica.com https://www.kebamerica.com/careers/

Kelly Services

General Printing Labor, Forklift Operator, Printing Machine Operator & 

Perfect Bindery Operator Ana Huerta Ana Huerta <ANAH210@kellyservices.com> https://www.kellyservices.com/global/find-job/

Keurig Machinist & More! Tina Horton tina.horton@kdrp.com https://careers.keurigdrpepper.com/

Legendary Baking Production Workers 3rd Shift Beth Bush beth.bush@legendarybaking.com https://legendarybaking.jobs/

Legrand AV Seasonal Warehouse Associates Amanda Benoit Amanda BENOIT <amanda.benoit@legrand.com>

https://milestone.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-

US/Milestone_External/job/Summer-Manufacturing-Associate_R01820

Living Well

Resident Support, Direct Support Professionals, Assistant Program 

Managers and Program Managers Davi Prashad jobs@livingwell.org https://livingwell.org/employment/

Lowe's Manager, Food Batcher, Packaging Line Worker, Production Lead & More! Tio Persing tio.d.persing@lowes.com https://jobs.lowes.com/

LSC Communications Forklift Operators & Bindary Material Handlers Michael Prezel michael.pretzel@lsccom.com https://www.lsccom.com/careers/

LubeTech

Account Manager, Admin Project & Event Coordinator, IT Business Analyst, 

IT Systems Developer, Senior Finance Analyst, Shipping Coordinator, 

Operations Supervisor & More!

Natassja Goettsch

natassjagoe@lubetech.com https://www.lubetech.com/who-we-are/join-our-team/

Lutheran Home Association

Activities Assistant, Direct Support Professional, Housekeeping, Nurse & 

Trained Medical Aide
Kayla Jones

Jones,Kayla <kcjones@tlha.org> www.tlha.org

Lyman Companies Class A CDL Driver, Forklift Driver & Lumber Yard Associate Kendia Mutcherson Kendia.mutcherson@uslbm.com https://www.lymanlumber.com/careers.asp

Marsden Cleaners Gina Ranney granney@marsden.com https://www.marsden.com/now-hiring-join-the-team/

Mcdonald's Various positions available Ha Huynh ha.huynh@us.stores.mcd.com https://careers.mcdonalds.com/main/jobs

MDOT Entry Level Roadside/Roadway Maintenance Worker Lena Garcia lena.garcia@state.mn.us http://www.dot.state.mn.us/careers/index.html

Mediacom

Warehouse Associate, Front Counter Customer Service Rep & Broadband 

Technicians Barb Baedke Staebell bbaedke@mediacomcc.com https://mediacomcable.com/careers/

Metropolitian Transportation Network School Bus Drivers Zeyini Guye Zeyini Guye <zguye@metrotn.com> Careers | Metropolitan Transportation Network | Twin Cities (metrotn.com)

Michael Foods Maintenance Mechanics Amy Mayberry amy.mayberry@michaelfoods.com https://michaelfoods.com/careers

Midwest Staffing

Forklift, Warehouse, Picking/Packing, Assembly, Packaging & More at $16 - 

$20 an hour Heather Lange

Call at #952-445-1700 or e-mail at 

shakopee@midweststaffing.com https://midweststaffing.com/for-job-seekers/

Mom's Design Build

Landscape Crew, Crew Supervisor, Crew Leader, Landscape 

Architech/Designer, Interior Designer & Assistant Designer/Project 

Coordinator Stafanie Spears info@momsdesignbuild.com https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Mom's-Design-Build/about

MNIT Various IT positions available David Berthiaume david.berthiaume@state.mn.us https://mn.gov/mnit/about-mnit/careers/
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Monarch Healthcare Management

Nursing Assistant in Training, Certified Nursing Assistant & Licensed 

Practical Nurse Ladean Thach LThach@Monarchmn.com https://monarchmn.com/

My Brother's Keeper Direct Support Professionals TJ Schultz TSchulz@136mbk.com http://www.mybrotherskeepers.org/Career-Opportunities.html

Mystic Lake Casino & Hotel

Hotel Room Attendant, Housekeeping Supervisor, Facility Custodian, 

Cashiers, Floor Cooks and more! Jill Langevin Jill.Langevin@mysticlake.com https://mysticlake.com/careers

NetWave Broadband

Installers without experience $15 - $20 an hour and with experience $20 - 

$25 and hour. We will train. Chelsea Valleau HR@NetWaveBroadband.net https://www.netwavebroadband.net/index.html

Nieman Roofing Company Commerical Flat Roofers Denise niemanroofing@yahoo.com No website available

New Perspective Senior Living Registered Nurse, Culiary Aide & Culinary Cook Sheri Scheidt sscheidt@npseniorliving.com https://newperspectivecareers.com/

On Day at a Time Independent Living Skills Coach Dianna Windish dwindish@odaatinc.org https://odaatinc.org/

Patriot Window Cleaning Window Cleaners Derek Davis patriotwindows19@gmail.com https://www.patriotwindowcleaningllc.com/

Pepsi Warehouse Loaders Trisha Bellgowan Trisha.Bellgowan1@pepsico.com https://www.pepsicojobs.com/main/

Pomp's Tire Service

Commericial Tire Technician, Warehouse Associate, Delivery Route Driver, 

Retread Labor & CDL Driver Dianne Xiong dianne.xiong@pompstire.com

https://us60.dayforcehcm.com/CandidatePortal/en-

US/pompstire?s=Minnesota&c=Savage

Positive Connections School Bus Drivers Dave Johnson johnson.dave57@gmail.com https://sticareers.com/

Presbyterian Holmes of Services - McKenna 

Crossings Full-Time Housekeepers, Culinary & Direct Care Positions Angie Nyamburi anyamburi@preshomes.org https://www.preshomes.org/careers

Principle Service Solutions, Inc. Maintance Technician Elpi Constantinou e_constantinou@psstechnical.com https://psstechnical.com

Pro Staff Remote Work - Technical Customer Service Support Kathy Pesta Phone: 320.763.9677 https://employeeworkplace.com/jobs/prostaff/

Ranstad USA Data Entry & File Review Melanie Rowe melanie.rowe@randstadusa.com www.randstadusa.com

ReSound GN

Direct Hire, Excellent Benefits and Advancement Opportunities and pay up 

to $18 an hour Ha Huynh hahuynh@gnhearing.com
www.resound.com/careers

SanMar Shipping Clerk & Shipping Invoicing Kelly Lovik kellylovik@sanmar.com https://www.sanmar.com/aboutus/careers

Schwans Route Sales Representative & Warehouse Associate Katie Dorn Katie.Dorn@cygnusdelivers.com https://www.schwans.com/jobs

Silgan Containers Manufacturing 

Cooperation Forklift Operators, Line Mechanics and Sorting Kelli Mackley KMeckley@Silgancontainers.com www.silgancontainers.com

S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc. Construction Laborers Donna Kooiman OfficeManager@smhentges.com http://www.smhentges.com/careers.html

Smith Shafer & Associates Executive Administrative Assistant Jenny Wachtel j.wachtel@smithschafer.com https://www.smithschafer.com/careers

SMX Staffing

Summer Openings Production Team Associate, Warehouse Material 

Handler and Operator Benjamin Elliot belliott@staffmanagement.com apply.smjobs.com

Speedway Part-Time & Full-Time Cashiers & Managers Samantha DeVries SDeVries@Speedway.com https://speedway.itsmycareer.com/

Steven Scott

Maintance Technician, Leasing Consultant, Property Management & 

Accountant Shelby Henderson shenderson@steven-scott.com https://www.steven-scott.com/careers/

St. Gertrude 

Certified Nursing Assistan , Resident Assistant, Housekeeping, Registered 

Nurse & Licensed Practical Nurse Haley Hjort Haley.Hjort@bhshealth.org http://www.stgertrudesshakopee.org/

Target

Closing Team Leader, Food Service Leader, GM & Food & Seasonal Target 

Security Specialist Kara Kohns Phone: 952-445-5332 https://jobs.target.com/

Teachers on Call Teachers, Teachers Assistants & Teacher Aides Neil Shah Neil Shah <Neil.Shah@teachersoncall.com> https://www.teachersoncall.com/

TEKsystems Help Desk Analyst Taylor Dixon Dixon, Taylor <taugusti@teksystems.com> https://www.teksystems.com/en/careers

The Minnesota Department of Corrections 

(DOC)  Correction Officier Trainee & School Psychologist Thuy Tran Apply on website www.mn.gov/careers

Thomas Allen Direct Support Professionals & Lead Direct Support Professional Ashley Walker ashley.walker@thomasalleninc.com https://www.thomasalleninc.com/careers.php

TSA Full-Time & Part-Time Transporation Security Officers Eric Pickmosa Eric.Pickmosa@mailserver-hraccess.tsa.dhs.gov

https://www.usajobs.gov/Search/Results?l=Hennepin%20County%2C%20Min

nesota&k=tso&p=1

United Health Group Provider Customer Service & Senior Customer Service Erika Richoz erika_richoz@uhg.com https://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com

United States Postal Service

Assistant Rural Carrier, City Carrier Assistant, Mail Processing Clerk, Rural 

Carrier Associate, Sales/Svc/Distribution Associate, Automovtive Technician 

& Tractor Trailer Operator Nicole Hill Nicole.M.Hill@usps.gov WWW.USPS.COM/CAREERS 

UPS Part-Time Package Handlers Jamie Campbell jamiecampbell@ups.com https://www.jobs-ups.com/location

Upsher-Smith

VP Legal, CFO, Sr. Legal Assistant, Buyer, Porject Management, Sales Inside 

& Regional & various admin & manufacturing positions Angel Blomquist angle.blomquist@upsher-smith.com https://www.upsher-smith.com/careers/
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US Bank Stadium

Guest Experience Representative, Event Security, Food Service Cook & 

Much More! Keri Feyerherm kfeyerherm@usbankstadium.com www.usbankstadium.com/jobs

USIC Full-Time Utility Locators Shaylnn Ager sager@source2.com https://www.usicllc.com/careers

Valleyfair

Security Associate, Security Officer, Dispatch Associate & Loss Prevention 

Associate Daniel McKeon McKeon, Daniel <dmckeon@valleyfair.com> https://jobs.cedarfair.com/our-parks/valleyfair/

Waste Management CDL Drivers & Mechanics Alison Overby aoverby1@wm.com https://careers.wm.com/

Westaff Entry Level Production Assembler Ryan Sheldon Ryan.Sheldon@Westaff.com https://www.westaff.com/jobs/

Xcel Energy Sr. IT Architect, IT Engineer, IT Architect & Senior IT Engineer Lacey Golonka MilitaryCareers@XcelEnergy.com

https://career8.successfactors.com/sfcareer/jobreqcareer?jobId=34913&com

pany=29116P

YMCA Assistant Teachers, Custodian, Line Cook, Building Supervisor & More! Anthony Brown Anthony.Brown@ymcamn.org https://www.ymca.net/career-opportunities
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